Nummer
5490043
5490047
5490046
5490045
3291798
3291797
3291796
3291795
3291793
3291792
5490044

CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)

nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar

Influenza A (ohne HIN1) RNA-Nw.



