Nummer	CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)	Influenza A (ohne H1N1) RNA-Nw.
5490043	nicht nachweisbar	
5490047	nicht nachweisbar	
5490046	nicht nachweisbar	
5490045	nicht nachweisbar	
3291798	nicht nachweisbar	
3291797	nicht nachweisbar	
3291796	nicht nachweisbar	
3291795	nicht nachweisbar	
3291793	nicht nachweisbar	
3291792	nicht nachweisbar	
5490044	nicht nachweisbar	